## Arthur J. Ting, MD, Renowned Orthopedic Surgeon Specializing in Sports Medicine

From the Sidelines to Center Stage: Expert Surgeon Celebrates Over 40 Years of Excellence



**New York City, New York Apr 30, 2024 (Issuewire.com)** - In the world of sports medicine, Dr. Arthur J. Ting stands out as a respected figure with over four decades of experience in providing top-notch care to professional, collegiate, and high school athletes across the nation. Operating out of his cutting-edge practice, Arthur J. Ting, M.D. Orthopaedic Surgery & Sports Medicine, located in Fremont, California, he has built a reputation for his unparalleled expertise and commitment to excellence.

At Arthur J. Ting, M.D. Orthopaedic Surgery & Sports Medicine, athletes have access to a comprehensive range of advanced therapy equipment, setting a new standard in the Bay Area. The practice boasts a 9,000 square foot office and rehabilitation center equipped with state-of-the-art modalities including Game Ready Med Elite Contrast Compression, LightForce Class IV Laser, BFR (Blood Flow Restriction), Normatec Compression System, and Impact Cryotherapy chamber. These cutting-edge tools aid in the recovery and rehabilitation of athletes recovering from injuries or undergoing post-surgical treatment.

A 1980 graduate of Saint Louis University School of Medicine, Dr. Ting completed his residency in orthopedic surgery at the University of Southern California/LAC+USC Medical Center from 1980 to 1985.

Board certified in orthopedic surgery, he is recognized as a Diplomate of the American Board of Physician Specialties and a Fellow of the American Academy of Orthopedic Surgeons.

Often referred to as "the doctor to the stars", Dr. Ting has been associated with esteemed sports teams such as the SF 49ers, the Oakland Raiders, SF Giants, and the San Jose Sharks of the NHL. His dedication to remaining at the forefront of surgical techniques is evident through his pioneering work, including performing the first Mako robotic arm knee replacement in Fremont.

Reflecting on his career, Dr. Ting shares, "One of the most rewarding things is to help people, especially the young athletes where the motivation is high and the passion for what they are doing at times is unmeasurable."

## Learn More about Dr. Arthur J. Ting:

Through his findatopdoc

profile, <a href="https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/3454920-Arthur-Ting-Sports-Medicine-Specialist">https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/3454920-Arthur-Ting-Sports-Medicine-Specialist</a> or through his website, <a href="https://www.tingsportsmed.com/about">https://www.tingsportsmed.com/about</a>

## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

## **Media Contact**

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Arthur J. Ting, MD

See on IssueWire